5656

COLLECTION
TYPOLOGY

HEIGHT
WIDTH
DEPTH
WEIGHT

SWITCHINGS

BULBS

CERTIFICATIONS
VENETIAN CRYSTAL

FINISHING

Torvik
Wall sconces

68 cm
27 inc

22 cm
81/2 inc

25cm
10 inc

4 Kg
9 Ibs

1

N
*
N

Barovier&loso

EEEEEEEEE

1 x 100 E14 - dimmable - not

included

1x100E12 - dimmable - not

included

UL - EAC - cULus

Beige gold, Pearly/Gold

Fine Brushed Brass, Galvanized

Gold

68 cm | 27"

Il

22cm 25cm
81/2" 10"



